
2014 Schedule for Stephen Ministry Small Group Peer Supervision Meetings

Note all meetings are Monday evenings starting at 6:00pm

	Day

	Monday, January 13

	Monday, January 27

	Monday, February 10

	Monday, February 24

	Monday, March 10

	Monday, March 24

	Monday, April 14

	Monday, April 28

	Monday, May 12

	Monday, June 09

	Monday, June 23

	Monday, July 14

	Monday, July 28

	Monday, August 11

	Monday, August 25

	Monday, September 08

	Monday, September 22

	Monday, October 13

	Monday, October 27

	Monday, November 10

	Monday, November 24

	Monday, December 08


